Vermont primary school program - Vermont primary school

Round 1 - Week starting Mon 05 Aug 2024

Vermont primary school
Day

Thu 08 Aug 2024

Thu 08 Aug 2024

Thu 08 Aug 2024

Round 2 - Week starting Mon 12 Aug 2024

Vermont primary school
Day

Thu 15 Aug 2024

Thu 15 Aug 2024

Thu 15 Aug 2024

Round 3 - Week starting Mon 19 Aug 2024
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Vermont primary school
Day

Thu 22 Aug 2024
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Thu 22 Aug 2024

Round 4 - Week starting Mon 26 Aug 2024

Vermont primary school
Day

Thu 29 Aug 2024

Thu 29 Aug 2024

Thu 29 Aug 2024

Round 5 - Week starting Mon 02 Sep 2024

Vermont primary school
Day

Thu 05 Sep 2024

Thu 05 Sep 2024

Thu 05 Sep 2024

Round 6 - Week starting Mon 09 Sep 2024
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Vermont primary school
Day

Thu 12 Sep 2024

Thu 12 Sep 2024

Thu 12 Sep 2024

Round 7 - Week starting Mon 16 Sep 2024

Vermont primary school
Day

Thu 19 Sep 2024

Thu 19 Sep 2024

Thu 19 Sep 2024

Round 8 - Week starting Mon 23 Sep 2024

Vermont primary school
Day

Thu 26 Sep 2024

Thu 26 Sep 2024

Thu 26 Sep 2024

Round 9 - Week starting Mon 30 Sep 2024
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A1l team 1
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Vermont primary school
Day

Thu 03 Oct 2024

Thu 03 Oct 2024

Thu 03 Oct 2024

Round 10 - Week starting Mon 07 Oct 2024

Vermont primary school
Day

Thu 10 Oct 2024
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Thu 10 Oct 2024
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